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2017 I.H.S.A. Sectional
 Host: Roselle (Lake Park) -- Date: Feb. 8, 2018

 Vault Preliminary Full Results Sheet (Individual, All-Around, And Team)

NOTE! This page lists ALL students that performed the event, including those entered only
as Team or All-Around entries! The place for individual entries is shown next to their

name. The students are sorted by team name, then student name. THIS SHEET IS NOT
SORTED IN ORDER OF PLACEMENT!

Name Yr. School
Perf. 1 Perf. 2

Avg. Score Comp #
CJ AJ Ded. CJ AJ Ded.

Francesca Scarbaggio Fr. Addison (A. Trail) 8.2500 8.1000 0.0000 8.3500 8.4000 0.0000 8.3750 12205

Taylor Novotny So. Batavia 8.6500 8.6000 0.0000 8.7500 8.8500 0.0000 8.8000 12310

Katie Wagner Fr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.2000 8.3000 0.0000 7.9000 7.8000 0.0000 8.2500 14205

Sarah Ozeki Fr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.8000 8.6500 0.0000 9.0000 8.8000 0.0000 8.9000 14206

Sydney Olejnik So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.3000 8.3000 0.0000 7.5000 7.6000 0.0000 8.3000 14204

Ashlin Palzkill Fr. Chicago (Marist) 8.2500 8.4000 0.0000 8.1000 8.2000 0.0000 8.3250 16803

Bridey Regan Fr. Chicago (Marist) 8.7000 8.8500 0.0000 9.1500 9.1500 0.0000 9.1500 16805

Eirinn O'Sullivan Fr. Chicago (Marist) 7.9500 8.1000 0.0000 8.4500 8.1000 0.0000 8.2750 16802

Nora Poole So. Chicago (Marist) 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6000 8.8000 0.0000 8.7000 16804

Emily Jovanovich Sr. DeKalb 7.7500 8.1000 0.0000 8.0500 8.3000 0.0000 8.1750 14301

Kendall Tucker Jr. DeKalb 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7.7500 7.9000 0.0000 7.8250 14307

Lily Lucas Fr. DeKalb 9.0500 8.8000 0.0000 9.1000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0500 14306

Madison Hickey Jr. DeKalb 9.8000 9.7500 0.0000 9.9500 9.8000 0.0000 9.8750 14305

Miranda Maciejewski Fr. DeKalb 9.0000 9.2000 0.0000 8.7500 8.9000 0.0000 9.1000 14303

Jessica Dryden Jr. Elmhurst (York) 8.9500 9.0000 0.0000 8.9500 9.0000 0.0000 8.9750 14411

Lailah Waddell Fr. Elmhurst (York) 8.2500 8.5500 0.0000 8.7000 8.8000 0.0000 8.7500 14406

Megan Cronin So. Elmhurst (York) 8.8000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8000 9.1000 0.0000 8.9500 14409

Zikora Nnam So. Elmhurst (York) 8.3500 8.4000 0.0000 8.3000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4000 14403

Kathryn Wendt Fr. Geneva 8.0000 8.2500 0.0000 7.9000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1250 12407

Lily Chapman Sr. Geneva 8.9500 9.1500 0.0000 9.0000 9.1500 0.0000 9.0750 12411

Anna Diab Fr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.8000 8.7000 0.0000 9.1500 8.9000 0.0000 9.0250 12509

Katherine Hoban Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.8500 8.8000 0.0000 9.1000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0500 12506

Maddie Diab Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.8000 9.6000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9.7000 12510

Nina Samuta Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.6000 8.2000 0.0000 8.7000 8.5000 0.0000 8.6000 12505

Taylor Ramirez Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.5500 9.4000 0.0000 9.4500 9.5000 0.0000 9.4750 12508

Kali Kartheiser Fr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 9.0500 9.2000 0.0000 9.2500 9.2500 0.0000 9.2500 13910

Kelsey Donovan So. Lombard (Glenbard East) 9.2000 9.1000 0.0000 8.5000 8.7000 0.0000 9.1500 13909

Krasimira Ganeva Sr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 8.8000 8.7000 0.0000 8.2500 8.0000 0.0000 8.7500 13912

Rebecca Honig Fr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 8.9500 9.2000 0.0000 9.3500 9.1500 0.0000 9.2500 13907

Sierra Olson Jr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 8.9500 9.2000 0.0000 9.4000 9.3500 0.0000 9.3750 13908

Michelle Glover Sr. Lombard (Montini) 8.5000 8.5500 0.0000 8.6000 8.4000 0.0000 8.5250 17002

Evelyn Dellegrazie Fr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.5000 8.7000 0.0000 8.6000 8.9000 0.0000 8.7500 14512

Hannah Thompson Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 9.3000 9.2500 0.0000 8.6000 8.7000 0.0000 9.2750 14513

Iriel Conley Fr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 7.8000 8.3000 0.0000 8.6000 8.9500 0.0000 8.7750 14509

Kiara Broderick Sr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.4000 8.2000 0.0000 8.7000 8.4500 0.0000 8.5750 14501

Zion Phillpotts Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.6000 8.7000 0.0000 8.9500 9.1000 0.0000 9.0250 14514

Abigail Mizzi Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.4500 8.6500 0.0000 7.8000 8.2000 0.0000 8.5500 17101

Julia Naronowicz So. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.4000 8.5500 0.0000 8.6500 8.5000 0.0000 8.5750 17107

Kelly Zehnder Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.1500 8.4000 0.0000 8.0000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2750 17109

Maggie Koch So. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.8500 9.0000 0.0000 9.2000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1500 17111
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Racquel Suhr Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.1000 9.1000 0.0000 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 9.1000 17106

Alivia Silvestri Fr. St. Charles (North) 8.7500 8.7000 0.0000 8.9000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8500 14009

Blakely Kresl Fr. St. Charles (North) 8.2500 8.6000 0.0000 8.7500 9.0000 0.0000 8.8750 14007

Emma Grace Redmond-Mattucci Sr. St. Charles (North) 9.3500 9.3000 0.0000 9.3500 9.3000 0.0000 9.3250 14008

Mychaela Guy Sr. St. Charles (North) 8.1500 8.6000 0.0000 8.9500 9.0500 0.0000 9.0000 14010

Sydney Kamin Fr. St. Charles (North) 8.2000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2500 8.2000 0.0000 8.2250 14011

Karli Wilson So. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.2500 8.1000 0.0000 8.3000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4000 14108

Jackie Kerth Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.1500 9.1500 0.0000 8.6000 9.0000 0.0000 9.1500 17213

Jamie Labue So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.4500 9.6000 0.0000 9.4000 9.6000 0.0000 9.5250 17208

Macy Smykal Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.3500 9.2000 0.0000 9.0500 9.1000 0.0000 9.2750 17206

Maura Clark So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.0000 9.0500 0.0000 9.2500 9.0500 0.0000 9.1500 17212

Natalie Gillis So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.8000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8000 8.9500 0.0000 8.8750 17209
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2017 I.H.S.A. Sectional
 Host: Roselle (Lake Park) -- Date: Feb. 8, 2018

 Uneven Parallel Bars Preliminary Full Results Sheet (Individual, All-Around, And Team)

NOTE! This page lists ALL students that performed the event, including those entered only
as Team or All-Around entries! The place for individual entries is shown next to their

name. The students are sorted by team name, then student name. THIS SHEET IS NOT
SORTED IN ORDER OF PLACEMENT!

Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

Francesca Scarbaggio Fr. Addison (A. Trail) 8.0500 7.6500 0.0000 7.8500 12205

Taylor Novotny So. Batavia 7.6000 7.5500 0.0000 7.5750 12310

Katie Wagner Fr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.0500 8.1000 0.0000 8.0750 14205

Sarah Ozeki Fr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.7000 8.8000 0.0000 8.7500 14206

Sydney Olejnik So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 7.0000 7.3500 0.0000 7.1750 14204

Ashlin Palzkill Fr. Chicago (Marist) 8.2000 7.9000 0.0000 8.0500 16803

Bridey Regan Fr. Chicago (Marist) 8.9500 8.9000 0.0000 8.9250 16805

Eirinn O'Sullivan Fr. Chicago (Marist) 6.4000 6.0000 0.0000 6.2000 16802

Nora Poole So. Chicago (Marist) 8.3500 7.9500 0.0000 8.1500 16804

Lauren Leman Jr. DeKalb 9.5000 9.5000 0.0000 9.5000 14304

Lily Lucas Fr. DeKalb 8.3500 8.4500 0.0000 8.4000 14306

Madison Hickey Jr. DeKalb 9.5500 9.4000 0.0000 9.4750 14305

Miranda Maciejewski Fr. DeKalb 8.8500 9.1000 0.0000 8.9750 14303

Sammi Keating Jr. DeKalb 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6000 14302

Lailah Waddell Fr. Elmhurst (York) 7.7500 7.3000 0.0000 7.5250 14406

Megan Cronin So. Elmhurst (York) 9.1000 8.9000 0.0000 9.0000 14409

Zikora Nnam So. Elmhurst (York) 7.7000 7.8500 0.0000 7.7750 14403

Emma Lieberman Sr. Geneva 8.4000 8.3500 0.0000 8.3750 12412

Gracie De Vita Jr. Geneva 7.6500 8.0500 0.0000 7.8500 12405

Kathryn Wendt Fr. Geneva 8.4000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3500 12407

Abby Myers Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.1500 9.3000 0.0000 9.2250 12511

Anna Diab Fr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.5000 9.3500 0.0000 9.4250 12509

Maddie Diab Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.6000 9.6000 0.0000 9.6000 12510

Maia Lee Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.1000 9.3000 0.0000 9.2000 12507

Taylor Ramirez Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.4000 9.3000 0.0000 9.3500 12508

Kali Kartheiser Fr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 9.4500 9.6000 0.0000 9.5250 13910

Kelsey Donovan So. Lombard (Glenbard East) 8.9000 8.7000 0.0000 8.8000 13909

Rebecca Honig Fr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 8.0000 8.1000 0.0000 8.0500 13907

Sierra Olson Jr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 8.6000 8.4000 0.0000 8.5000 13908

Sydney Nasternak Jr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 8.5000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5500 13913

Michelle Glover Sr. Lombard (Montini) 8.0000 7.8000 0.0000 7.9000 17002

Claire Massmann Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.0000 8.0500 0.0000 8.0250 14503

Evelyn Dellegrazie Fr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.5000 8.8000 0.0000 8.6500 14512

Hannah Thompson Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 9.3000 9.5000 0.0000 9.4000 14513

Iriel Conley Fr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.4500 8.2500 0.0000 8.3500 14509

Sophia Preys Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.6500 8.7500 0.0000 8.7000 14510

Andie Granskog Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.7500 8.5500 0.0000 8.6500 17105

Chloe Capuder Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.7000 9.0000 0.0000 8.8500 17112

Julia Kurek So. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.4500 8.6500 0.0000 8.5500 17108

Kelly Zehnder Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 17109

Maggie Koch So. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.4000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3500 17111
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Alivia Silvestri Fr. St. Charles (North) 9.0000 8.8500 0.0000 8.9250 14009

Emma Grace Redmond-Mattucci Sr. St. Charles (North) 9.0500 9.2500 0.0000 9.1500 14008

Sydney Kamin Fr. St. Charles (North) 8.7000 8.8500 0.0000 8.7750 14011

Karli Wilson So. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 7.6000 7.2000 0.0000 7.4000 14108

Bridget Kennedy So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.9500 8.8000 0.0000 8.8750 17204

Jackie Kerth Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 17213

Jamie Labue So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.9000 9.1000 0.0000 9.0000 17208

Macy Smykal Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.8000 8.6500 0.0000 8.7250 17206

Maura Clark So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.9500 9.0500 0.0000 9.0000 17212
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2017 I.H.S.A. Sectional
 Host: Roselle (Lake Park) -- Date: Feb. 8, 2018

 Balance Beam Preliminary Full Results Sheet (Individual, All-Around, And Team)

NOTE! This page lists ALL students that performed the event, including those entered only
as Team or All-Around entries! The place for individual entries is shown next to their

name. The students are sorted by team name, then student name. THIS SHEET IS NOT
SORTED IN ORDER OF PLACEMENT!

Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

Francesca Scarbaggio Fr. Addison (A. Trail) 6.7500 6.8500 0.0000 6.8000 12205

Taylor Novotny So. Batavia 7.3500 7.3500 0.0000 7.3500 12310

Katie Wagner Fr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.5000 8.3500 0.0000 8.4250 14205

Sarah Ozeki Fr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 9.0000 8.9500 0.0000 8.9750 14206

Sydney Olejnik So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 7.4000 7.8000 0.0000 7.6000 14204

Ashlin Palzkill Fr. Chicago (Marist) 8.2500 8.4500 0.0000 8.3500 16803

Bridey Regan Fr. Chicago (Marist) 8.3500 8.5000 0.0000 8.4250 16805

Eirinn O'Sullivan Fr. Chicago (Marist) 8.6500 8.3500 0.0000 8.5000 16802

Nora Poole So. Chicago (Marist) 7.6500 8.0500 0.0000 7.8500 16804

Emily Jovanovich Sr. DeKalb 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 14301

Lauren Leman Jr. DeKalb 8.0000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1000 14304

Madison Hickey Jr. DeKalb 9.4000 9.3500 0.0000 9.3750 14305

Miranda Maciejewski Fr. DeKalb 7.6500 7.5500 0.0000 7.6000 14303

Sammi Keating Jr. DeKalb 8.5500 8.4000 0.0000 8.4750 14302

Lailah Waddell Fr. Elmhurst (York) 8.1000 8.2500 0.0000 8.1750 14406

Megan Cronin So. Elmhurst (York) 7.4500 7.2500 0.0000 7.3500 14409

Zikora Nnam So. Elmhurst (York) 8.0500 8.3000 0.0000 8.1750 14403

Emma Lieberman Sr. Geneva 8.1000 7.7500 0.0000 7.9250 12412

Gracie De Vita Jr. Geneva 8.1500 7.6500 0.0000 7.9000 12405

Kathryn Wendt Fr. Geneva 7.6000 7.7500 0.0000 7.6750 12407

Kelly Frank Sr. Geneva 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6000 12408

Anna Diab Fr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.0000 8.8000 0.0000 8.9000 12509

Katherine Hoban Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.2000 9.2500 0.0000 9.2250 12506

Maddie Diab Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.7000 9.6500 0.0000 9.6750 12510

Maia Lee Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.0000 9.3000 0.0000 9.1500 12507

Taylor Ramirez Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.2000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1500 12508

Grace Tu So. Lombard (Glenbard East) 8.4000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3500 13906

Kali Kartheiser Fr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 9.3000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2500 13910

Kelsey Donovan So. Lombard (Glenbard East) 8.5500 8.1500 0.0000 8.3500 13909

Rebecca Honig Fr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 8.7500 8.7500 0.0000 8.7500 13907

Sierra Olson Jr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 8.3000 8.2500 0.0000 8.2750 13908

Michelle Glover Sr. Lombard (Montini) 7.2000 7.6500 0.0000 7.4250 17002

Claire Massmann Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 7.7500 8.0000 0.0000 7.8750 14503

Evelyn Dellegrazie Fr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 7.8000 8.1000 0.0000 7.9500 14512

Hannah Thompson Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.7500 8.7000 0.0000 8.7250 14513

Iriel Conley Fr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.4000 8.0500 0.0000 8.2250 14509

Sophia Preys Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.5000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5000 14510

Andie Granskog Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.3500 8.4500 0.0000 8.4000 17105

Julia Kurek So. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.0000 7.8000 0.0000 7.9000 17108

Julia Naronowicz So. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.6500 8.5000 0.0000 8.5750 17107

Kelly Zehnder Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.1500 8.8000 0.0000 8.9750 17109
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Racquel Suhr Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.0000 9.1000 0.0000 9.0500 17106

Alivia Silvestri Fr. St. Charles (North) 9.0000 9.2000 0.0000 9.1000 14009

Blakely Kresl Fr. St. Charles (North) 8.9000 9.1500 0.0000 9.0250 14007

Emma Grace Redmond-Mattucci Sr. St. Charles (North) 8.5500 8.4500 0.0000 8.5000 14008

Sydney Kamin Fr. St. Charles (North) 8.3000 8.0500 0.0000 8.1750 14011

Karli Wilson So. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 6.6500 6.6500 0.0000 6.6500 14108

Emily Burnham Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.0500 8.0500 0.0000 8.0500 17211

Jamie Labue So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.2000 9.4000 0.0000 9.3000 17208

Jillian Horvatin Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.0500 7.9000 0.0000 7.9750 17205

Macy Smykal Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.3000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2500 17206

Maggie O'Hara Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.0500 9.0000 0.0000 9.0250 17207
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2017 I.H.S.A. Sectional
 Host: Roselle (Lake Park) -- Date: Feb. 8, 2018

 Floor Exercise Preliminary Full Results Sheet (Individual, All-Around, And Team)

NOTE! This page lists ALL students that performed the event, including those entered only
as Team or All-Around entries! The place for individual entries is shown next to their

name. The students are sorted by team name, then student name. THIS SHEET IS NOT
SORTED IN ORDER OF PLACEMENT!

Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

Francesca Scarbaggio Fr. Addison (A. Trail) 8.6500 8.6500 0.0000 8.6500 12205

Taylor Novotny So. Batavia 8.3000 8.5500 0.0000 8.4250 12310

Katie Wagner Fr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 9.0000 8.8000 0.0000 8.9000 14205

Sarah Ozeki Fr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 9.1500 9.1500 0.0000 9.1500 14206

Sydney Olejnik So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 7.7000 7.7500 0.0000 7.7250 14204

Ashlin Palzkill Fr. Chicago (Marist) 8.6000 8.3000 0.0000 8.4500 16803

Bridey Regan Fr. Chicago (Marist) 8.6000 8.4000 0.0000 8.5000 16805

Eirinn O'Sullivan Fr. Chicago (Marist) 8.0500 8.0000 0.0000 8.0250 16802

Nora Poole So. Chicago (Marist) 8.3000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1500 16804

Emily Jovanovich Sr. DeKalb 9.0000 8.8500 0.0000 8.9250 14301

Lauren Leman Jr. DeKalb 9.2000 9.0000 0.0000 9.1000 14304

Lily Lucas Fr. DeKalb 9.0500 9.1500 0.1000 9.0000 14306

Madison Hickey Jr. DeKalb 9.4500 9.4500 0.0000 9.4500 14305

Miranda Maciejewski Fr. DeKalb 8.8500 8.9000 0.0000 8.8750 14303

Lailah Waddell Fr. Elmhurst (York) 6.8500 7.1000 0.0000 6.9750 14406

Megan Cronin So. Elmhurst (York) 8.7000 8.7500 0.0000 8.7250 14409

Zikora Nnam So. Elmhurst (York) 7.5500 7.8500 0.0000 7.7000 14403

Kathryn Wendt Fr. Geneva 8.8000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7500 12407

Kelly Frank Sr. Geneva 8.4500 8.4500 0.0000 8.4500 12408

Lily Chapman Sr. Geneva 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6000 12411

Anna Diab Fr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.3000 9.4000 0.0000 9.3500 12509

Katherine Hoban Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 12506

Lily Abella Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.0000 8.9500 0.0000 8.9750 12501

Maddie Diab Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.6500 9.6500 0.0000 9.6500 12510

Taylor Ramirez Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.4000 9.3500 0.0000 9.3750 12508

Breanna Page Sr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 8.6500 8.6000 0.0000 8.6250 13911

Kali Kartheiser Fr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 9.0000 8.9500 0.0000 8.9750 13910

Kelsey Donovan So. Lombard (Glenbard East) 8.4500 8.6000 0.0000 8.5250 13909

Krasimira Ganeva Sr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 8.3000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3000 13912

Rebecca Honig Fr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 9.2000 9.1500 0.0000 9.1750 13907

Michelle Glover Sr. Lombard (Montini) 8.4500 8.6000 0.1000 8.4250 17002

Evelyn Dellegrazie Fr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 9.0500 9.0500 0.0000 9.0500 14512

Hannah Thompson Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.4000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3500 14513

Iriel Conley Fr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 7.9000 7.8500 0.0000 7.8750 14509

Sophia Preys Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.2000 7.8000 0.0000 8.0000 14510

Zion Phillpotts Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.4500 8.4500 0.0000 8.4500 14514

Aleks Gierasimiuk Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.1000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1000 17110

Julia Kurek So. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.9500 8.8500 0.0000 8.9000 17108

Julia Naronowicz So. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.0000 8.8000 0.1000 8.8000 17107

Kelly Zehnder Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.2500 9.1500 0.0000 9.2000 17109

Racquel Suhr Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.0000 9.1000 0.0000 9.0500 17106
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Alivia Silvestri Fr. St. Charles (North) 8.5500 8.4500 0.0000 8.5000 14009

Blakely Kresl Fr. St. Charles (North) 8.9500 8.9000 0.0000 8.9250 14007

Emma Grace Redmond-Mattucci Sr. St. Charles (North) 9.3000 9.4000 0.0000 9.3500 14008

Mychaela Guy Sr. St. Charles (North) 8.7000 8.4000 0.0000 8.5500 14010

Sydney Kamin Fr. St. Charles (North) 8.7000 8.5000 0.0000 8.6000 14011

Karli Wilson So. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 7.9000 7.6000 0.0000 7.7500 14108

Caroline Gillis So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.0500 8.9000 0.0000 8.9750 17210

Emily Burnham Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.1500 9.1000 0.0000 9.1250 17211

Jamie Labue So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.2500 9.3500 0.0000 9.3000 17208

Macy Smykal Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.1500 9.2500 0.0000 9.2000 17206

Natalie Gillis So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.4500 8.4000 0.0000 8.4250 17209


